Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Multi-Medalists

All Events

Without relay events

Place Name
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35.
. MATE Hunor
37.
38.
39.
. PLIESSNIG Yasmine
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

57.

60.

©CONOUTAWN PR

. DRAGOVIC Mila
.ROTT Conni

. KUNISHIO Musashi
. ROGLER Gerhard

. SCHABERL Hannah

NUSSBAUMER Felix

. HOFMANN Jakob

. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara

. REITER Oliver

. DITTRICH Nikolaus

. STUCHLIK Bianca

. NADARAJAH Fabienne
. PRIEMAYR Desiree

. RONCEVIC Alexander
. GANZ Martina

. FRANK Jakob

. WURZER Stefan

. DOLEZAL Ella

. RABER Wolfgang

. PRENNER Christoph

. GYURKO Virag

. STOCKINGER Dietmar
. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra
. BANA Angelika

. MEIDLINGER Dominic
. KUNISHIO Momo

. SEMENIUK Julia

. GEORGIEVA Kristina

. PRINDL Maximilian

. LEITNER Mario

. PLIESSNIG Ingrid

. DJENO Antonela

. HAJDU Judit

SCHAUFLER Marcel
HALILOVIC Erwin

RABER Katharina
MALEK Natalie
MALY Lukas

BERGER Kurt
VALENTA Catharina
WOLF Bernhard
PFLEGER Emil
SIMKOVIC Martin
TINTEL Christoph
NIEMECZEK Roland
ORTNER Klaus
TRUTTMANN Erwin
RIZEK Christoph
DRAGOVIC Nikola
STOCKINGER Michaela
RIZEK Andreas

HANZL David

TROGER Leonard
WURM Melissa
JANZARZIK Mersida
MILIC Stefan
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
VENZ Katharina

YB

02
99
00
94
94
99
96
00
02
93
94
85
97
92
94
99
95
96
66
00
98
82
88
95
93
97
00
00
92
97
64
00
59
89
96
83
96
95
96
97
66
96
88
02
93
95
99
96
49
99
96
55
03
98
00
98
00
02
99
95

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BUL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BIH
AUT
AUT

Club

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien
The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering
SVS Simmering

SC Diana Wien

SC Nadarajah

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SVS Simmering
ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

ASV Wien

The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Hakoah Wien
SC Donau Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien
ASV Wien

SC im Theresianum
Schwimm Union Wien
The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

The Mermaids Wien
SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
Schwimm Union Wien

Gold
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Silver Bronze  Total

- - 14
1 1 14
- - 12
9 5 25
4 - 12
3 1 12
- - 8
2 2 11
- - 7
4 - 10
3 - 9
- - 6
4 2 11
3 - 8
2 4 11
2 1 8
1 2 8
- 1 6
- - 5

0 1 15
2 3 9
1 - 5
- - 4
7 1 11
4 3 10
4 2 9
4 - 7
3 1 7
2 3 8
2 1 6
2 - 5
1 1 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 2 5
- - 3
3 - 5
2 2 6
2 1 5
1 3 6
1 2 5
- 1 3
- - 2
6 - 7
5 1 7
4 4 9
4 1 6
4 1 6
4 - 5
3 3 7
3 - 4
2 2 5
2 1 4
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 4 6
1 4 6
1 4 6
1 3 5
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61.

64.
66.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.

79.
80.
81.

83.
84.

86.
87.

91.

93.

99.

105.

111.

HABERL Michaela
HOEFFERER Markus
KOCSI Josef
CAJKOVSKY Luka
KAISER Benjamin
BAMER Franz Oskar
FORMANEK Rene
KLINSER Frederick
ULM Victoria

EISNER Julia
DAXBOECK Lena
ROTT Patrick
SCHULZ Tamara
DILL Kristin

LISZKA Markus
ROTT Florian
TANER Benan
ZIEBART Victoria
HAIDER Stephan
KAHLER Kathleen
MUSIAL Marlene
STINGL David
HOEFFERER Kevin
DUKIC Dina

SEIDL Sebastian
KALINDRA Pijus
ROTT Anja
SCHMIDT Saskia
VENZ Elisabeth
ZUKOVIC Deni
GRASSER Manuel
HAIDER Karin
DRAGOI Andrei
HUGGER Till

LISZKA Lukas
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
STOETTNER Magdalena
WITZMANN Jakob
BABORSKY Ida
LONCARSKI Dalia
MOLECZ Peter
ROTT Sascha
STEYER Christian
ZORJANOVIC David
DITTRICH Moritz
JERLAGIC Armin
KOZOKAR Martina
RIZEK Bernhard
STROHMAYER Erich
SUMMERAUER Marlene
AVCU Nuray

BARICZ Alexandra
MARKOVIC Magdalena
MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas
PEKAREK Hanns
WALDMUELLER Lydia

60
94
47
03
93
94
86
98
02
95
99
91
98
81
01
94
96
01
99
94
96
96
92
00
96
00
95
99
02
95
97
02
98
01
97
01
84
96
92
92
57
91
66
98
01
95
00
01
91
95
96
02
00
95
44
86

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
LTU
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BIH
SRB
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AZE
AUT
AUT

SC Diana Wien
SVS Simmering
SSA Vienna Oldies
SC Austria Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Hakoah Wien
SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Diana Wien
ASV Wien

Schwimm Union Wien
SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering

SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien
The Mermaids Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SVS Simmering

SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Austria Wien

SC Austria Wien
Wiener Sport Club
SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SSA Vienna Oldies
SC im Theresianum
SVS Simmering
The Mermaids Wien
SC Hakoah Wien
The Mermaids Wien
SC Donau Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien
SVS Simmering
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